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A002754111 ANGSHIKA  PAUL Female No  1 1 UR  4  98.75  100.00  97.00  97.60  95.78  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717013 ANANNA  DAS Female No  2  1 2 SC  2  94.25  92.00  91.00  93.67  76.29  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816624 DEBOMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  3 3 UR  1  92.50  93.00  85.00  91.33  67.43  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758826 MD  AFRIDI Male No  4  1 4 OBC-A  2  92.00  92.00  91.00  91.00  63.57  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840998 NEELESH  ROY Male No  5  2 5 SC  1  91.75  96.00  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829788 TANIA  ROY Female No  6  3 6 SC  1  91.00  94.00  88.00  89.20  60.71  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883697 KRISHANU  SINHA Male No  7 7 UR  2  88.75  93.00  92.00  82.67  73.33  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458123 ANUDITA  DAS Female No  8 8 UR  1  87.75  87.00  80.00  84.67  73.29  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526993 KANKANA  SEN Female No  9 9 UR  2  87.75  86.00  90.00  78.17  64.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756622 SAYAN  ROY Male No  10  4 10 SC  2  87.00  91.00  86.00  79.00  53.57  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471554 TANISHA  KUNDU Female No  11 11 UR  5  86.25  88.00  80.00  82.00  51.29  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002842563 FIRDATUN  SIDDIQUA Female No  12  2 12 OBC-A  3  86.00  90.00  75.00  82.67  66.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835219 PUJA  DAS Female No  13  5 13 SC  1  86.00  83.00  78.00  81.83  72.14  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928490 SUJAY  SARKAR Male No  14  6 14 SC  2  86.00  82.00  90.00  79.17  60.29  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873792 MANISHA  ROY Female No  15  7 15 SC  1  85.75  92.00  76.00  81.67  48.57  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479307 MANISHA  ROY Female No  15  7 16 SC  1  85.75  92.00  76.00  81.67  48.57  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530284 DEEPSHIKHA  ROY Female No  16  8 17 SC  3  85.75  90.00  81.00  83.80  53.43  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840243 HIMANI  ROY Female No  17  9 18 SC  2  85.75  88.00  80.00  82.80  63.63  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840976 PUJA  SAHA Female No  18  10 19 SC  10  85.75  85.00  78.00  82.33  48.57  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909020 AJNABI  KHANAM Female No  19  3 20 OBC-A  1  85.25  94.00  67.00  84.33  60.88  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513086 HIMESH  RAY Male No  20  11 21 SC  1  85.25  90.00  82.00  84.00  60.00  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495531 MD KAIF RAZA Male No  21 22 UR  3  85.25  90.00  67.00  83.50  78.29  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002689823 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  22  12 23 SC  1  85.25  82.00  82.00  79.00  48.71  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451527 DEBOSMITA  GHOSH Female No  23  1 24 OBC-B  1  85.00  90.00  80.00  84.20  62.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572668 PABITRA  ROY Male No  24  13 25 SC  1  85.00  90.00  78.00  84.00  50.71  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886232 RIYA  ROY Female No  25  14 26 SC  2  85.00  80.00  80.00  78.67  58.43  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482073 BIPLAB  BHOWMIK Male No  26 27 UR  1  84.75  96.00  83.00  83.00  71.86  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476263 CHANDNI  ROY Female No  27  15 28 SC  1  84.50  97.00  71.00  82.80  78.57  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833893 GITIKA  ROY Female No  28  16 29 SC  1  84.50  90.00  81.00  81.60  61.86  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578706 SIRIN  RAHAMAN Female No  29  4 30 OBC-A  1  84.50  86.00  75.00  80.17  47.71  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454935 ANITA  BISWAS Female No  30  17 31 SC  1  84.25  87.00  78.00  82.60  69.57  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564858 RONIT SINGHA ROY Male No  31  18 32 SC  2  84.00  94.00  63.00  83.50  53.86  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766830 KOELI  ROY Female No  32  19 33 SC  1  84.00  83.00  87.00  81.80  53.43  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002595723 SHUBHOJYOTI  PAUL Male No  33 34 UR  1  83.75  86.00  82.00  81.50  62.25  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523523 SATYAJIT  ROY Male No  34  20 35 SC  1  83.75  85.00  73.00  82.40  50.29  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598438 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  35 36 UR  1  83.75  84.00  83.00  82.20  64.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524503 BINITA KUMARI SHASONAR Female No  36 37 UR  1  83.50  91.00  84.00  77.83  60.43  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476671 ARJUN  SARKAR Male No  37  21 38 SC  1  83.50  84.00  76.00  80.00  31.71  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829725 GUNGUN  PAUL Female No  38  2 39 OBC-B  2  83.50  82.00  86.00  78.20  74.50  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440985 MD SAHIL ISLAM Male No  39  5 40 OBC-A  1  83.25  90.00  80.00  81.40  54.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465246 DIPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  40  3 41 OBC-B  1  83.25  87.00  75.00  81.00  56.43  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885902 NAYANDEEP  ROY Male No  41  22 42 SC  3  83.25  84.00  80.00  80.80  52.63  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599555 ANCY JAYA LAKRA Female No  42  1 43 ST  1  83.25  79.00  82.00  82.20  60.22  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491515 AYAN  ROY Male No  43  23 44 SC  2  83.00  90.00  87.00  79.00  45.71  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002722685 HRITABRATA  ROY Male No  44  24 45 SC  2  83.00  90.00  60.00  78.17  57.57  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669755 PRIYA  ROY Female No  45  25 46 SC  2  83.00  85.00  80.00  77.50  68.43  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536713 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  46  26 47 SC  2  83.00  83.00  72.00  80.40  63.86  6208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517706 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  47  27 48 SC  2  83.00  82.00  60.00  81.50  47.00  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566762 PIJUSH  ROY Male No  48  28 49 SC  1  83.00  80.00  72.00  82.00  49.86  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684386 SUSHAMA  ROY Female No  49  29 50 SC  1  82.75  93.00  56.00  78.67  54.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445144 ANANYA  ROY Female No  50  30 51 SC  2  82.75  86.00  66.00  79.83  45.14  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464115 SNEHA  DAS Female No  51 52 UR  4  82.50  86.00  67.00  81.33  57.71  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681657 BISWAJIT  MANDAL Male No  52  31 53 SC  1  82.50  82.00  83.00  80.33  41.86  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515509 MONALISHA  ROY Female No  53  32 54 SC  2  82.50  80.00  87.00  79.83  69.29  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623080 BIBHASH  BARMAN Male No  54  33 55 SC  2  82.25  93.00  63.00  81.50  64.43  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002449491 DEBABRATA  BHOWMICK Male No  55 56 UR  1  82.25  85.00  75.00  80.67  65.43  6252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556953 PUSHKAR  SARKAR Male No  56  34 57 SC  2  82.25  82.00  80.00  77.80  55.43  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441682 SUJOY  BARMAN Male No  57  35 58 SC  1  81.75  85.00  71.00  81.00  62.43  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483916 PRIYANJANA  BANIK Female No  58 59 UR  2  81.75  83.00  83.00  78.00  73.38  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579514 RISIKA  LAMA Female No  59  2 60 ST  3  81.75  78.00  87.00  76.83  66.17  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495415 UDAY  ADHIKARI Male No  60  36 61 SC  1  81.50  93.00  60.00  80.40  54.71  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533895 SAYANTIKA  SARKAR Female No  61 62 UR  1  81.50  92.00  73.00  77.00  53.29  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652539 PRITAM  KIRTANIA Male No  62  37 63 SC  1  81.50  90.00  84.00  75.50  48.71  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455289 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  63  38 64 SC  1  81.50  90.00  61.00  78.80  63.43  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775051 KOYEL  ROY Female No  64  39 65 SC  8  81.50  86.00  76.00  77.67  53.14  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526850 MANOTOSH  ROY Male No  65 66 UR  1  81.25  90.00  70.00  80.00  65.43  7179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002556266 PRATIMA  ROY Female No  66  40 67 SC  1  81.25  87.00  57.00  81.20  61.71  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903317 NANDITA  SARKAR Female No  67  41 68 SC  2  81.25  85.00  68.00  75.17  51.29  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643207 NANDINI  SARKAR Female No  67  41 69 SC  1  81.25  85.00  68.00  75.17  51.29  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595465 JESMI  AFRUJA Female No  68 70 UR  2  81.00  81.00  75.00  78.80  52.86  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650324 MAMPI  PAUL Female No  69  42 71 SC  2  80.50  85.00  80.00  76.33  69.71  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546940 SUJAMANI  ROY Female No  70  43 72 SC  1  80.25  87.00  81.00  76.20  56.14  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684093 JYOTIRMOYE  MANDAL Female No  71  44 73 SC  2  80.25  85.00  80.00  76.17  68.14  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607802 IMRAN  ABEDIN Male No  72  6 74 OBC-A  2  80.00  77.00  70.00  74.33  66.14  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588512 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  73  45 75 SC  1  79.75  86.00  76.00  74.33  50.71  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555949 JUI  ROY Female No  74  46 76 SC  1  79.50  83.00  63.00  77.60  44.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574376 SHRIYA  DAS Female No  75 77 UR  4  79.25  80.00  72.00  78.00  56.71  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002493652 PRANITA  ROY Female No  76  47 78 SC  1  79.25  78.00  71.00  78.40  46.57  6128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622579 DIBBENDU  RAY Male No  77  48 79 SC  2  79.00  80.00  81.00  74.60  49.86  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557360 PIJUSH  BARMAN Male No  78  49 80 SC  1  78.75  96.00  61.00  74.40  72.14  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695597 BISWADIP  ROY Male No  79  50 81 SC  1  78.75  87.00  60.00  79.00  51.86  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652441 LUCKY  CHHETRI Male No  80 82 UR  2  78.50  81.00  80.00  75.20  55.71  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911377 BULBULI  ROY Female No  81  51 83 SC  1  78.50  81.00  61.00  75.80  54.75  7093.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556729 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  82  52 84 SC  1  78.25  90.00  61.00  70.00  47.14  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467614 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  83  7 85 OBC-A  1  78.25  85.00  61.00  78.33  56.57  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482932 SAGARIKA  ROY Female No  84  53 86 SC  2  78.25  83.00  75.00  76.60  41.29  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571139 ARPITA  ROY Female No  85 87 UR  2  78.25  78.00  70.00  78.00  53.60  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553314 TUSHAR KANTI ROY Male No  86  54 88 SC  1  78.25  77.00  80.00  77.00  63.71  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.10

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002583980 SHILPA  CHAKI Female No  87 89 UR  1  78.00  86.00  78.00  73.80  50.29  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566889 NUPUR  ROY Female No  88  55 90 SC  1  78.00  84.00  83.00  75.00  51.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638214 SHAMIT  ROUTH Male No  89 91 UR  4  78.00  66.00  86.00  72.33  54.14  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452209 SANDIP  SAHA Male No  90 92 UR  1  77.75  82.00  84.00  73.20  73.43  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487128 SANJAY  RAI Male No  91 93 UR  3  77.75  80.00  66.00  71.33  60.33  7196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445721 PAYEL  ROY Female No  92  56 94 SC  1  77.75  80.00  65.00  75.00  62.14  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514178 SUPRIYA  MANDAL Female No  93  57 95 SC  1  77.25  85.00  54.00  74.17  43.86  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525081 DIPANKAR  DHAR Male No  94 96 UR  1  77.25  82.00  53.00  76.17  36.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893517 MANISHA  ROY Female No  95  58 97 SC  7  77.25  76.00  73.00  75.20  59.71  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532840 SHIBANI  SARKAR Female No  96  59 98 SC  2  77.00  87.00  63.00  72.00  68.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448855 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  97  60 99 SC  2  77.00  77.00  74.00  76.80  59.71  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002447322 SUBHANKAR  PAUL Male No  98 100 UR  1  77.00  61.00  74.00  76.33  45.14  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443339 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  99  61 101 SC  3  76.75  82.00  60.00  75.50  53.00  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506140 PRATIK  PRADHAN Male No  100 102 UR  3  76.75  81.00  70.00  69.83  62.14  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591907 LALKISHAN  CHOUDHARY Male No  101  62 103 SC  1  76.75  70.00  70.00  75.00  69.50  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501796 MERAJ  ALAM Male No  102 104 UR  2  76.50  77.00  75.00  73.17  60.71  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520371 TULIKA ROY DAKUA Female No  103  63 105 SC  1  76.25  74.00  85.00  73.40  51.60  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642498 KUNAL KANTI ROY Male No  104 106 UR  2  76.25  72.00  78.00  75.20  64.83  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754236 SHUBHAMITA  DUTTA Female No  105 107 UR  2  76.25  72.00  67.00  76.00  64.29  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537515 GUDDI  DAS Female No  106  64 108 SC  1  76.25  72.00  60.00  73.50  49.71  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554280 NAIRITA  BARMAN Female No  107  65 109 SC  5  76.00  90.00  70.00  68.33  57.00  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577008 SWATI  BHOWMIK Female No  108 110 UR  1  76.00  83.00  65.00  74.67  53.00  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002467739 MANOJIT DEB SINGHA Male No  109  66 111 SC  1  76.00  81.00  68.00  73.20  43.29  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470121 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  110  67 112 SC  1  76.00  75.00  73.00  73.17  59.86  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833209 NEHA  KHARIA Female No  111  3 113 ST  4  76.00  67.00  86.00  74.00  48.57  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828641 JASIKA  AKHTAR Female No  112 114 UR  2  75.75  86.00  71.00  73.40  49.43  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480864 SHAYEN  BANERJEE Male No  113 115 UR  1  75.75  78.00  77.00  69.00  42.14  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465363 BANANI  ROY Female No  114  68 116 SC  1  75.75  77.00  80.00  73.17  46.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837235 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  115  69 117 SC  3  75.75  72.00  58.00  74.00  65.71  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888608 SHARMISTHA  GHOSH Female No  116 118 UR  2  75.75  66.00  75.00  74.67  50.43  6117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799042 KANIKA  MANDAL Female No  117  70 119 SC  1  75.25  86.00  55.00  75.33  46.43  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877307 SMRITA  SARKAR Female No  118  71 120 SC  3  75.25  80.00  65.00  69.50  51.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527015 LAXMI  ORAON Female No  119  4 121 ST  2  75.25  73.00  74.00  69.67  51.71  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002549905 DIPANNITA  ROY Female No  120  72 122 SC  1  75.25  70.00  60.00  72.00  44.29  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760195 BIVEK  MAJUMDAR Male No  121  73 123 SC  5  75.00  84.00  63.00  69.17  42.14  6330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816976 DIPANITA  BHOWAL Female No  122 124 UR  3  75.00  73.00  71.00  71.83  63.86  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518068 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  123  74 125 SC  1  75.00  70.00  60.00  70.80  47.57  6235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552371 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  124  75 126 SC  2  74.50  90.00  64.00  68.00  50.00  6083.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547269 ASIYANA  BEGAM Female No  125  8 127 OBC-A  1  74.00  69.00  78.00  68.00  64.78  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577759 SUBHRADEEP  BASAK Male No  126  4 128 OBC-B  1  73.75  80.00  72.00  68.83  47.57  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482273 APU  BISWAS Male No  127  76 129 SC  1  73.75  80.00  44.00  69.00  60.43  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501707 MANU  ISLAM Male No  128  9 130 OBC-A  2  73.75  74.00  72.00  70.00  45.57  7036.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738373 TUBAI  BARMAN Male No  129  77 131 SC  1  73.50  74.00  65.00  73.60  39.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660019 DEBSTOOTI  BHOWMICK Female No  130 132 UR  1  73.50  73.00  64.00  70.00  68.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002617717 MD FARUK MOSTAFA Male No  131 133 UR  3  72.75  77.00  65.00  71.67  61.17  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602761 RITIKA  KERKETTA Female No  132  5 134 ST  1  72.75  60.00  84.00  65.33  46.43  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452423 DONA  ROY Female No  133  78 135 SC  1  72.50  68.00  56.00  72.00  52.14  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740463 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  134  79 136 SC  15  72.25  80.00  55.00  66.00  54.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557403 KOYEL  DAS Female No  135  80 137 SC  3  72.25  76.00  56.00  71.00  41.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530372 SUBHAJEET  SARKAR Male No  136 138 UR  1  72.25  75.00  68.00  68.67  67.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566976 MIMOSA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  137 139 UR  2  72.00  80.00  71.00  67.00  58.75  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672738 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  138  81 140 SC  1  71.75  80.00  70.00  68.20  36.57  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468820 ARYANT  LOHARA Male No  139  6 141 ST  3  71.75  80.00  60.00  67.83  49.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657924 DEEPAYAN  BHOWMICK Male No  140 142 UR  1  71.50  86.00  61.00  67.33  72.33  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479357 DOLI  ROY Female No  141  82 143 SC  1  71.50  80.00  62.00  67.83  45.57  6051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002473493 NIRUPAM  SHARMA Male No  142  5 144 OBC-B  1  71.50  80.00  60.00  69.17  50.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503731 PRITOM  ROY Male No  143  83 145 SC  1  71.25  90.00  67.00  69.20  45.71  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550181 BISHAL  ROY Male No  144  84 146 SC  2  71.25  70.00  78.00  69.20  51.60  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549469 SUSMITA  BHARALI Female No  145  85 147 SC  2  70.75  74.00  55.00  67.50  47.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651828 PULAK  ROY Male No  146  86 148 SC  1  70.00  82.00  58.00  69.00  39.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790920 ANKAN  MITRA Male No  147 149 UR  4  70.00  81.00  70.00  63.33  71.71  7146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473454 MD  SAYED Male No  148 150 UR  1  69.75  80.00  52.00  66.17  45.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915217 ANNEWSHA  ROY Female No  149  87 151 SC  1  69.50  80.00  62.00  65.67  36.57  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643353 RAKESH  ADHIKARY Male No  150 152 UR  5  69.50  54.00  77.00  67.80  51.17  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677804 FIROJ  RAHAMAN Male No  151  10 153 OBC-A  1  69.00  86.00  44.00  67.00  51.71  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588986 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  152  88 154 SC  1  69.00  72.00  54.00  64.50  44.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002559649 AVIJIT  MANDAL Male No  153  89 155 SC  1  68.25  80.00  57.00  64.00  52.29  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636031 SHUBHO  GHOSH Male No  154 156 UR  2  67.75  87.00  73.00  63.00  36.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553525 ANKITA  SARKAR Female No  155  90 157 SC  1  67.75  85.00  68.00  65.60  52.57  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555281 MRIGEN  ROY Male No  156  91 158 SC  2  67.75  72.00  55.00  66.83  45.57  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883118 MITHUN  DAS Male No  157  92 159 SC  4  67.50  74.00  51.00  65.83  33.71  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921952 SANJIV  HANSDA Male No  158 160 UR  4  67.25  67.00  61.00  64.60  41.83  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566012 APARNA  ROY Female No  159  93 161 SC  2  67.00  67.00  46.00  66.83  39.14  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610295 BIBEK  ROY Male No  160  94 162 SC  2  66.75  80.00  55.00  66.20  42.71  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642930 BIPLAB  MAHANTA Male No  161  95 163 SC  3  66.50  65.00  75.00  61.00  51.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642862 RAJDEEP  MALAKAR Male No  162  96 164 SC  2  66.00  65.00  66.00  60.17  37.71  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463039 FARHAN HAQUE SARKAR Male No  163  11 165 OBC-A  1  65.75  82.00  50.00  64.33  42.43  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002661552 TANMAY  ROY Male No  164  97 166 SC  1  65.75  72.00  57.00  62.60  38.29  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816832 RIMIS  TIGGA Female No  165  7 167 ST  1  65.75  63.00  54.00  65.00  35.57  7055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636751 JOYKRISHNA  BARMAN Male No  166  98 168 SC  2  65.25  73.00  73.00  61.80  52.57  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501353 RAJAT  SIDDHA Male No  167  99 169 SC  1  65.00  70.00  65.00  63.60  48.43  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584099 AJOY  ORAON Male No  168  8 170 ST  2  65.00  65.00  60.00  61.33  44.83  6152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690585 MD SABA KARIM Male No  169 171 UR  2  65.00  63.00  56.00  62.17  52.17  7077.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560565 LABANI  ROY Female No  170  100 172 SC  1  64.75  80.00  60.00  61.80  49.86  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840806 LABANI  ROY Female No  171  101 173 SC  2  64.75  80.00  60.00  60.00  49.86  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753289 LEYA  NARJINARY Female No  172  9 174 ST  10  64.75  75.00  77.00  61.20  68.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645079 SUPROM  ROY Male No  173  102 175 SC  1  64.75  62.00  72.00  61.17  85.57  7087.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606916 MRINAL  ROY Male No  174  103 176 SC  1  64.75  60.00  58.00  64.60  38.57  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002912079 CHHEDEN  BHUTIA Female No  175  10 177 ST  19  64.75  44.00  80.00  60.33  39.71  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662913 KALYAN  ROY Male No  176  104 178 SC  1  64.50  73.00  53.00  60.00  35.00  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461059 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  177  105 179 SC  1  64.50  65.00  62.00  63.20  55.00  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605554 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  178  6 180 OBC-B  3  64.50  64.00  43.00  62.00  43.86  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509475 JAYSHREE  ROY Female No  179  106 181 SC  1  64.25  80.00  55.00  61.40  34.43  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487628 MALEKUL  ISLAM Male No  180  12 182 OBC-A  3  64.25  72.00  58.00  63.60  55.86  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647591 PRANAY  ROY Male No  181 183 UR  3  63.25  49.00  68.00  62.00  68.60  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873360 UTPAL ROY BARUA Male No  182  107 184 SC  3  62.50  73.00  66.00  60.00  45.43  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571079 UDAY  ROY Male No  183  108 185 SC  1  62.00  80.00  52.00  58.80  45.43  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489739 RAKHI  SINGHA Female No  184  109 186 SC  1  61.75  70.00  43.00  58.20  36.57  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694663 HARSADEEP  DAS Male No  185 187 UR  2  61.75  67.00  68.00  57.00  41.43  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule4
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002662376 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  186  110 188 SC  2  61.25  72.00  58.00  59.00  55.17  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607409 SOUMYOJIT  HALDER Male No  187  111 189 SC  3  61.00  52.00  77.00  55.67  65.80  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740298 ANKITA CHIK BARAIK Female No  188  11 190 ST  13  60.75  56.00  68.00  59.20  33.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534507 SUBHODEEP  ROY Male No  189  112 191 SC  1  60.50  67.00  60.00  58.80  35.86  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498987 SUDIPTO  KARJEE Male No  190  12 192 ST  1  60.50  65.00  54.00  56.67  36.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596882 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  191  113 193 SC  1  60.50  64.00  52.00  57.33  36.57  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715274 RIYA  SAHA Female No  192 194 UR  4  60.00  74.00  44.00  60.00  43.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707179 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  193  13 195 OBC-A  10  60.00  63.00  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573950 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  194  114 196 SC  3  60.00  60.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913782 NAREN  MANDAL Male No  195 197 UR  9  60.00  58.00  58.00  56.17  36.71  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496708 SOURIK  ROY Male No  196  115 198 SC  2  59.75  55.00  60.00  55.17  49.43  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002612375 TANMAY ROY DAKUA Male No  197  116 199 SC  3  59.50  62.00  52.00  54.67  47.14  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714922 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  198  117 200 SC  4  58.50  70.00  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929565 PURBAN  ROY Male No  199  118 201 SC  5  57.00  61.00  55.00  56.20  51.20  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667881 PURNIMA  MANDAL Female No  200  119 202 SC  1  57.00  60.00  50.00  54.67  49.43  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618860 SAHEB  BARMAN Male No  201  120 203 SC  2  56.50  57.00  47.00  55.50  45.13  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609672 NAIRIKA  GHOSH Female No  202  7 204 OBC-B  1  56.25  66.00  44.00  52.17  57.57  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634587 RITIKA  BARIK Female No  203 205 UR  3  56.00  61.00  44.00  52.17  41.57  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613303 MONALI  DAS 

PURAKAYASTHA

Female No  204 206 UR  2  55.75  60.00  46.00  51.83  44.00  6886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648611 ANUGRAHIT  TOPNO Female No  205  13 207 ST  2  53.75  53.00  59.00  52.60  44.00  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613559 NIHAR  BARMAN Male No  206  121 208 SC  3  53.75  48.00  62.00  50.83  46.63  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.10
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002578864 VIKRAL  BESRA Male No  207  14 209 ST  3  52.25  50.00  45.00  52.00  40.40  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535255 RANAJIT  DAS Male No  208  122 210 SC  1  50.00  53.00  46.00  48.00  57.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002758826 MD  AFRIDI Male No  4  1 1 OBC-A  2  92.00  92.00  91.00  91.00  63.57  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842563 FIRDATUN  SIDDIQUA Female No  12  2 2 OBC-A  3  86.00  90.00  75.00  82.67  66.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909020 AJNABI  KHANAM Female No  19  3 3 OBC-A  1  85.25  94.00  67.00  84.33  60.88  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578706 SIRIN  RAHAMAN Female No  29  4 4 OBC-A  1  84.50  86.00  75.00  80.17  47.71  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440985 MD SAHIL ISLAM Male No  39  5 5 OBC-A  1  83.25  90.00  80.00  81.40  54.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607802 IMRAN  ABEDIN Male No  72  6 6 OBC-A  2  80.00  77.00  70.00  74.33  66.14  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467614 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  83  7 7 OBC-A  1  78.25  85.00  61.00  78.33  56.57  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547269 ASIYANA  BEGAM Female No  125  8 8 OBC-A  1  74.00  69.00  78.00  68.00  64.78  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501707 MANU  ISLAM Male No  128  9 9 OBC-A  2  73.75  74.00  72.00  70.00  45.57  7036.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677804 FIROJ  RAHAMAN Male No  151  10 10 OBC-A  1  69.00  86.00  44.00  67.00  51.71  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463039 FARHAN HAQUE SARKAR Male No  163  11 11 OBC-A  1  65.75  82.00  50.00  64.33  42.43  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002487628 MALEKUL  ISLAM Male No  180  12 12 OBC-A  3  64.25  72.00  58.00  63.60  55.86  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707179 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  193  13 13 OBC-A  10  60.00  63.00  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002451527 DEBOSMITA  GHOSH Female No  23  1 1 OBC-B  1  85.00  90.00  80.00  84.20  62.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829725 GUNGUN  PAUL Female No  38  2 2 OBC-B  2  83.50  82.00  86.00  78.20  74.50  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465246 DIPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  40  3 3 OBC-B  1  83.25  87.00  75.00  81.00  56.43  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577759 SUBHRADEEP  BASAK Male No  126  4 4 OBC-B  1  73.75  80.00  72.00  68.83  47.57  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473493 NIRUPAM  SHARMA Male No  142  5 5 OBC-B  1  71.50  80.00  60.00  69.17  50.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605554 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  178  6 6 OBC-B  3  64.50  64.00  43.00  62.00  43.86  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609672 NAIRIKA  GHOSH Female No  202  7 7 OBC-B  1  56.25  66.00  44.00  52.17  57.57  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002717013 ANANNA  DAS Female No  2  1 1 SC  2  94.25  92.00  91.00  93.67  76.29  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840998 NEELESH  ROY Male No  5  2 2 SC  1  91.75  96.00  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829788 TANIA  ROY Female No  6  3 3 SC  1  91.00  94.00  88.00  89.20  60.71  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756622 SAYAN  ROY Male No  10  4 4 SC  2  87.00  91.00  86.00  79.00  53.57  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835219 PUJA  DAS Female No  13  5 5 SC  1  86.00  83.00  78.00  81.83  72.14  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928490 SUJAY  SARKAR Male No  14  6 6 SC  2  86.00  82.00  90.00  79.17  60.29  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873792 MANISHA  ROY Female No  15  7 7 SC  1  85.75  92.00  76.00  81.67  48.57  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479307 MANISHA  ROY Female No  15  7 8 SC  1  85.75  92.00  76.00  81.67  48.57  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530284 DEEPSHIKHA  ROY Female No  16  8 9 SC  3  85.75  90.00  81.00  83.80  53.43  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840243 HIMANI  ROY Female No  17  9 10 SC  2  85.75  88.00  80.00  82.80  63.63  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840976 PUJA  SAHA Female No  18  10 11 SC  10  85.75  85.00  78.00  82.33  48.57  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002513086 HIMESH  RAY Male No  20  11 12 SC  1  85.25  90.00  82.00  84.00  60.00  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689823 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  22  12 13 SC  1  85.25  82.00  82.00  79.00  48.71  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572668 PABITRA  ROY Male No  24  13 14 SC  1  85.00  90.00  78.00  84.00  50.71  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886232 RIYA  ROY Female No  25  14 15 SC  2  85.00  80.00  80.00  78.67  58.43  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476263 CHANDNI  ROY Female No  27  15 16 SC  1  84.50  97.00  71.00  82.80  78.57  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833893 GITIKA  ROY Female No  28  16 17 SC  1  84.50  90.00  81.00  81.60  61.86  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454935 ANITA  BISWAS Female No  30  17 18 SC  1  84.25  87.00  78.00  82.60  69.57  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564858 RONIT SINGHA ROY Male No  31  18 19 SC  2  84.00  94.00  63.00  83.50  53.86  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766830 KOELI  ROY Female No  32  19 20 SC  1  84.00  83.00  87.00  81.80  53.43  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523523 SATYAJIT  ROY Male No  34  20 21 SC  1  83.75  85.00  73.00  82.40  50.29  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476671 ARJUN  SARKAR Male No  37  21 22 SC  1  83.50  84.00  76.00  80.00  31.71  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002885902 NAYANDEEP  ROY Male No  41  22 23 SC  3  83.25  84.00  80.00  80.80  52.63  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491515 AYAN  ROY Male No  43  23 24 SC  2  83.00  90.00  87.00  79.00  45.71  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722685 HRITABRATA  ROY Male No  44  24 25 SC  2  83.00  90.00  60.00  78.17  57.57  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669755 PRIYA  ROY Female No  45  25 26 SC  2  83.00  85.00  80.00  77.50  68.43  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536713 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  46  26 27 SC  2  83.00  83.00  72.00  80.40  63.86  6208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517706 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  47  27 28 SC  2  83.00  82.00  60.00  81.50  47.00  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566762 PIJUSH  ROY Male No  48  28 29 SC  1  83.00  80.00  72.00  82.00  49.86  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684386 SUSHAMA  ROY Female No  49  29 30 SC  1  82.75  93.00  56.00  78.67  54.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445144 ANANYA  ROY Female No  50  30 31 SC  2  82.75  86.00  66.00  79.83  45.14  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681657 BISWAJIT  MANDAL Male No  52  31 32 SC  1  82.50  82.00  83.00  80.33  41.86  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515509 MONALISHA  ROY Female No  53  32 33 SC  2  82.50  80.00  87.00  79.83  69.29  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002623080 BIBHASH  BARMAN Male No  54  33 34 SC  2  82.25  93.00  63.00  81.50  64.43  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556953 PUSHKAR  SARKAR Male No  56  34 35 SC  2  82.25  82.00  80.00  77.80  55.43  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441682 SUJOY  BARMAN Male No  57  35 36 SC  1  81.75  85.00  71.00  81.00  62.43  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495415 UDAY  ADHIKARI Male No  60  36 37 SC  1  81.50  93.00  60.00  80.40  54.71  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652539 PRITAM  KIRTANIA Male No  62  37 38 SC  1  81.50  90.00  84.00  75.50  48.71  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455289 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  63  38 39 SC  1  81.50  90.00  61.00  78.80  63.43  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775051 KOYEL  ROY Female No  64  39 40 SC  8  81.50  86.00  76.00  77.67  53.14  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556266 PRATIMA  ROY Female No  66  40 41 SC  1  81.25  87.00  57.00  81.20  61.71  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903317 NANDITA  SARKAR Female No  67  41 42 SC  2  81.25  85.00  68.00  75.17  51.29  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643207 NANDINI  SARKAR Female No  67  41 43 SC  1  81.25  85.00  68.00  75.17  51.29  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650324 MAMPI  PAUL Female No  69  42 44 SC  2  80.50  85.00  80.00  76.33  69.71  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002546940 SUJAMANI  ROY Female No  70  43 45 SC  1  80.25  87.00  81.00  76.20  56.14  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684093 JYOTIRMOYE  MANDAL Female No  71  44 46 SC  2  80.25  85.00  80.00  76.17  68.14  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588512 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  73  45 47 SC  1  79.75  86.00  76.00  74.33  50.71  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555949 JUI  ROY Female No  74  46 48 SC  1  79.50  83.00  63.00  77.60  44.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493652 PRANITA  ROY Female No  76  47 49 SC  1  79.25  78.00  71.00  78.40  46.57  6128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622579 DIBBENDU  RAY Male No  77  48 50 SC  2  79.00  80.00  81.00  74.60  49.86  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557360 PIJUSH  BARMAN Male No  78  49 51 SC  1  78.75  96.00  61.00  74.40  72.14  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695597 BISWADIP  ROY Male No  79  50 52 SC  1  78.75  87.00  60.00  79.00  51.86  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911377 BULBULI  ROY Female No  81  51 53 SC  1  78.50  81.00  61.00  75.80  54.75  7093.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556729 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  82  52 54 SC  1  78.25  90.00  61.00  70.00  47.14  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482932 SAGARIKA  ROY Female No  84  53 55 SC  2  78.25  83.00  75.00  76.60  41.29  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002553314 TUSHAR KANTI ROY Male No  86  54 56 SC  1  78.25  77.00  80.00  77.00  63.71  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566889 NUPUR  ROY Female No  88  55 57 SC  1  78.00  84.00  83.00  75.00  51.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445721 PAYEL  ROY Female No  92  56 58 SC  1  77.75  80.00  65.00  75.00  62.14  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514178 SUPRIYA  MANDAL Female No  93  57 59 SC  1  77.25  85.00  54.00  74.17  43.86  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893517 MANISHA  ROY Female No  95  58 60 SC  7  77.25  76.00  73.00  75.20  59.71  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532840 SHIBANI  SARKAR Female No  96  59 61 SC  2  77.00  87.00  63.00  72.00  68.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448855 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  97  60 62 SC  2  77.00  77.00  74.00  76.80  59.71  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443339 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  99  61 63 SC  3  76.75  82.00  60.00  75.50  53.00  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591907 LALKISHAN  CHOUDHARY Male No  101  62 64 SC  1  76.75  70.00  70.00  75.00  69.50  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520371 TULIKA ROY DAKUA Female No  103  63 65 SC  1  76.25  74.00  85.00  73.40  51.60  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537515 GUDDI  DAS Female No  106  64 66 SC  1  76.25  72.00  60.00  73.50  49.71  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002554280 NAIRITA  BARMAN Female No  107  65 67 SC  5  76.00  90.00  70.00  68.33  57.00  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467739 MANOJIT DEB SINGHA Male No  109  66 68 SC  1  76.00  81.00  68.00  73.20  43.29  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470121 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  110  67 69 SC  1  76.00  75.00  73.00  73.17  59.86  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465363 BANANI  ROY Female No  114  68 70 SC  1  75.75  77.00  80.00  73.17  46.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837235 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  115  69 71 SC  3  75.75  72.00  58.00  74.00  65.71  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799042 KANIKA  MANDAL Female No  117  70 72 SC  1  75.25  86.00  55.00  75.33  46.43  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877307 SMRITA  SARKAR Female No  118  71 73 SC  3  75.25  80.00  65.00  69.50  51.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549905 DIPANNITA  ROY Female No  120  72 74 SC  1  75.25  70.00  60.00  72.00  44.29  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760195 BIVEK  MAJUMDAR Male No  121  73 75 SC  5  75.00  84.00  63.00  69.17  42.14  6330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518068 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  123  74 76 SC  1  75.00  70.00  60.00  70.80  47.57  6235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552371 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  124  75 77 SC  2  74.50  90.00  64.00  68.00  50.00  6083.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002482273 APU  BISWAS Male No  127  76 78 SC  1  73.75  80.00  44.00  69.00  60.43  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738373 TUBAI  BARMAN Male No  129  77 79 SC  1  73.50  74.00  65.00  73.60  39.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452423 DONA  ROY Female No  133  78 80 SC  1  72.50  68.00  56.00  72.00  52.14  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740463 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  134  79 81 SC  15  72.25  80.00  55.00  66.00  54.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557403 KOYEL  DAS Female No  135  80 82 SC  3  72.25  76.00  56.00  71.00  41.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672738 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  138  81 83 SC  1  71.75  80.00  70.00  68.20  36.57  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479357 DOLI  ROY Female No  141  82 84 SC  1  71.50  80.00  62.00  67.83  45.57  6051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503731 PRITOM  ROY Male No  143  83 85 SC  1  71.25  90.00  67.00  69.20  45.71  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550181 BISHAL  ROY Male No  144  84 86 SC  2  71.25  70.00  78.00  69.20  51.60  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549469 SUSMITA  BHARALI Female No  145  85 87 SC  2  70.75  74.00  55.00  67.50  47.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651828 PULAK  ROY Male No  146  86 88 SC  1  70.00  82.00  58.00  69.00  39.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002915217 ANNEWSHA  ROY Female No  149  87 89 SC  1  69.50  80.00  62.00  65.67  36.57  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588986 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  152  88 90 SC  1  69.00  72.00  54.00  64.50  44.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559649 AVIJIT  MANDAL Male No  153  89 91 SC  1  68.25  80.00  57.00  64.00  52.29  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553525 ANKITA  SARKAR Female No  155  90 92 SC  1  67.75  85.00  68.00  65.60  52.57  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555281 MRIGEN  ROY Male No  156  91 93 SC  2  67.75  72.00  55.00  66.83  45.57  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883118 MITHUN  DAS Male No  157  92 94 SC  4  67.50  74.00  51.00  65.83  33.71  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566012 APARNA  ROY Female No  159  93 95 SC  2  67.00  67.00  46.00  66.83  39.14  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610295 BIBEK  ROY Male No  160  94 96 SC  2  66.75  80.00  55.00  66.20  42.71  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642930 BIPLAB  MAHANTA Male No  161  95 97 SC  3  66.50  65.00  75.00  61.00  51.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642862 RAJDEEP  MALAKAR Male No  162  96 98 SC  2  66.00  65.00  66.00  60.17  37.71  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661552 TANMAY  ROY Male No  164  97 99 SC  1  65.75  72.00  57.00  62.60  38.29  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002636751 JOYKRISHNA  BARMAN Male No  166  98 100 SC  2  65.25  73.00  73.00  61.80  52.57  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501353 RAJAT  SIDDHA Male No  167  99 101 SC  1  65.00  70.00  65.00  63.60  48.43  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560565 LABANI  ROY Female No  170  100 102 SC  1  64.75  80.00  60.00  61.80  49.86  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840806 LABANI  ROY Female No  171  101 103 SC  2  64.75  80.00  60.00  60.00  49.86  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645079 SUPROM  ROY Male No  173  102 104 SC  1  64.75  62.00  72.00  61.17  85.57  7087.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606916 MRINAL  ROY Male No  174  103 105 SC  1  64.75  60.00  58.00  64.60  38.57  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662913 KALYAN  ROY Male No  176  104 106 SC  1  64.50  73.00  53.00  60.00  35.00  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461059 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  177  105 107 SC  1  64.50  65.00  62.00  63.20  55.00  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509475 JAYSHREE  ROY Female No  179  106 108 SC  1  64.25  80.00  55.00  61.40  34.43  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873360 UTPAL ROY BARUA Male No  182  107 109 SC  3  62.50  73.00  66.00  60.00  45.43  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571079 UDAY  ROY Male No  183  108 110 SC  1  62.00  80.00  52.00  58.80  45.43  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002489739 RAKHI  SINGHA Female No  184  109 111 SC  1  61.75  70.00  43.00  58.20  36.57  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662376 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  186  110 112 SC  2  61.25  72.00  58.00  59.00  55.17  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607409 SOUMYOJIT  HALDER Male No  187  111 113 SC  3  61.00  52.00  77.00  55.67  65.80  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534507 SUBHODEEP  ROY Male No  189  112 114 SC  1  60.50  67.00  60.00  58.80  35.86  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596882 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  191  113 115 SC  1  60.50  64.00  52.00  57.33  36.57  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573950 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  194  114 116 SC  3  60.00  60.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496708 SOURIK  ROY Male No  196  115 117 SC  2  59.75  55.00  60.00  55.17  49.43  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612375 TANMAY ROY DAKUA Male No  197  116 118 SC  3  59.50  62.00  52.00  54.67  47.14  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714922 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  198  117 119 SC  4  58.50  70.00  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929565 PURBAN  ROY Male No  199  118 120 SC  5  57.00  61.00  55.00  56.20  51.20  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667881 PURNIMA  MANDAL Female No  200  119 121 SC  1  57.00  60.00  50.00  54.67  49.43  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002618860 SAHEB  BARMAN Male No  201  120 122 SC  2  56.50  57.00  47.00  55.50  45.13  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613559 NIHAR  BARMAN Male No  206  121 123 SC  3  53.75  48.00  62.00  50.83  46.63  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535255 RANAJIT  DAS Male No  208  122 124 SC  1  50.00  53.00  46.00  48.00  57.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002599555 ANCY JAYA LAKRA Female No  42  1 1 ST  1  83.25  79.00  82.00  82.20  60.22  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579514 RISIKA  LAMA Female No  59  2 2 ST  3  81.75  78.00  87.00  76.83  66.17  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833209 NEHA  KHARIA Female No  111  3 3 ST  4  76.00  67.00  86.00  74.00  48.57  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527015 LAXMI  ORAON Female No  119  4 4 ST  2  75.25  73.00  74.00  69.67  51.71  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602761 RITIKA  KERKETTA Female No  132  5 5 ST  1  72.75  60.00  84.00  65.33  46.43  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468820 ARYANT  LOHARA Male No  139  6 6 ST  3  71.75  80.00  60.00  67.83  49.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816832 RIMIS  TIGGA Female No  165  7 7 ST  1  65.75  63.00  54.00  65.00  35.57  7055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584099 AJOY  ORAON Male No  168  8 8 ST  2  65.00  65.00  60.00  61.33  44.83  6152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753289 LEYA  NARJINARY Female No  172  9 9 ST  10  64.75  75.00  77.00  61.20  68.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912079 CHHEDEN  BHUTIA Female No  175  10 10 ST  19  64.75  44.00  80.00  60.33  39.71  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740298 ANKITA CHIK BARAIK Female No  188  11 11 ST  13  60.75  56.00  68.00  59.20  33.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002498987 SUDIPTO  KARJEE Male No  190  12 12 ST  1  60.50  65.00  54.00  56.67  36.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648611 ANUGRAHIT  TOPNO Female No  205  13 13 ST  2  53.75  53.00  59.00  52.60  44.00  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578864 VIKRAL  BESRA Male No  207  14 14 ST  3  52.25  50.00  45.00  52.00  40.40  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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